B) Zeitfahren
Verkehrsamt - Rothenthurm

VELGCLUB

IBACH.:

10.25 km / 400 Hm
Dienstag, 25.08.2020

Rang

PN EAD O 2NN WN =

Name/ Vorname

Heinzer Fabian
Camenzind Livio
Lahoo Sahel
Krahenmann Ben
Niderost Mario
Marty Stefan
Jenny Simon

Pfyl Lorenz

Erni Colin

Grab Roger
Betschart Josef
Biber Remy
Hasselbeck Ralf
Di Marco Dimitri
Kohler Thomas
Auf der Maur Dolf

Jahrgang

1989
2001
1998
1985

1979
1993
1992
2004

1973
1967

2003
1972

Kategorie Zeit
Aktive 20.37
Junior 2043
Aktive 21.49
Aktive 21.57
Aktive 2213
Senioren 1 22.22
Aktive 23.12
Aktive 23.22
Junior 23.28
Senioren 2 25.45
Senioren 1 26.00
Senioren 2 26.12
Senioren 2 26.17
Junior 26.40
Senioren 1 26.41
Senioren 1 30.38




